Reef-Sunset Unified School District

Management/Supervisory/Confidential

CONFIDENTIAL
Confidential Senior Specialist - Business Services
Confidential Senior Specialist - Human Resources

MANAGEMENT/SUPERVISORY
Division Executive Secretary
Senior Account Clerk
Transportation Supervisor
Budget Analyst
Program Manager
Buyer
Food Services Supervisor
Facilities Services Manager
IT Services Manager
Custodial Manager
Fiscal Manager
Director

Two personal business days to be used for any reason
Total of three Floating Holidays

One additional sick leave day was applied in 2000

2023-2024 Salary Schedule

81,338
81,338

57,457
57,457
67,895
77,717
77,717
77,717
77,717
77,717
77,717
77,717
85,551
96,227

84,587
84,587

60,104
60,104
70,996
81,394
81,394
81,394
81,394
81,394
81,394
81,394
88,969
100,084

The district provides membership in a professional association of the Confidentigal/Classified Nabagenebt choice

Unit stipends are the same as CSEA's current unit stipend

All positions are 260 days except those that are stated otherwise
2.5% above 2022-2023 Salary Schedule

Board Approval: 11/18/2021

Board Approval: Revised: 08/17/2023

Masters $1,300

Doctorate $1,500

Superintendent:

87,974
87,974

62,861
62,861
74,280
84,967
84,967
84,967
84,967
84,967
84,967
84,967
92,528
104,086

Date:

91,497 95,158
91,497 95,158
65,757 68,781
65,757 68,781
77,701 81,273
88,787 92,784
88,787 92,784
88,787 92,784
88,787 92,784
88,787 92,784
88,787 92,784
88,787 92,784
96,227 100,084
108,249 112,577

08/17/2023

98,964
98,964

71,943
71,943
85,011
96,961
96,961
96,961
96,961
96,961
96,961
96,961
104,086
117,081





