Reef-Sunset Unified School District

Management/Supervisory/Confidential 2023-2024 Salary Schedule

CONFIDENTIAL						
Confidential Senior Specialist - Business Services	81,338	84,587	87,974	91,497	95,158	98,964
Confidential Senior Specialist - Human Resources	81,338	84,587	87,974	91,497	95,158	98,964
MANAGEMENT/SUPERVISORY						
Division Executive Secretary	57,457	60,104	62,861	65,757	68,781	71,943
Senior Account Clerk	57,457	60,104	62,861	65,757	68,781	71,943
Transportation Supervisor	67,895	70,996	74,280	77,701	81,273	85,011
Budget Analyst	77,717	81,394	84,967	88,787	92,784	96,961
Program Manager	77,717	81,394	84,967	88,787	92,784	96,961
Buyer	77,717	81,394	84,967	88,787	92,784	96,961
Food Services Supervisor	77,717	81,394	84,967	88,787	92,784	96,961
Facilities Services Manager	77,717	81,394	84,967	88,787	92,784	96,961
IT Services Manager	77,717	81,394	84,967	88,787	92,784	96,961
Custodial Manager	77,717	81,394	84,967	88,787	92,784	96,961
Fiscal Manager	85,551	88,969	92,528	96,227	100,084	104,086
Director	96,227	100,084	104,086	108,249	112,577	117,081

Two personal business days to be used for any reason

Total of three Floating Holidays

One additional sick leave day was applied in 2000

The district provides membership in a professional association of the Confidentiqal/Classified Nabagenebt choice

Unit stipends are the same as CSEA's current unit stipend

All positions are 260 days except those that are stated otherwise

2.5% above 2022-2023 Salary Schedule

Board Approval: 11/18/2021 Board Approval: Revised: 08/17/2023

Masters \$1,300 Doctorate \$1,500

Superintendent:

08/17/2023 Date: ____